
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Brigham Young 273  270       543  -33 
1  2   Utah Valley 271  290       561  -15 

T3  3   Wyoming, U. of 276  291       567  -9 
T6  4   CSU - Northridge 278  290       568  -8 
5  5   Hawaii 277  292       569  -7 
9  6   New Mexico State 281  289       570  -6 

T3  T7   Nevada 276  295       571  -5 
8  T7   Boise State 280  291       571  -5 

T6  9   Gonzaga 278  294       572  -4 
T14  10   Denver, U. of 291  283       574  -2 
10  11   St. Mary's (CA) 284  292       576  E 
13  12   Colorado 289  288       577  +1 
11  13   Utah Tech University 285  296       581  +5 
12  14   UC Santa Barbara 286  299       585  +9 

T14  15   UC San Diego 291  296       587  +11 
T14  16   California Baptist 291  298       589  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T11 1   Max Charles  Boise State  68   63       131  -13   
3 T2   Brock Goyen *  Brigham Young  66   69       135  -9   

T1 T2   Caden Weber  Utah Valley  64   71       135  -9   
T4 T4   Elijah Turner *  Brigham Young  67   69       136  -8   
T11 T4   Carson Lundell  Brigham Young  68   68       136  -8   
T4 T4   Tyson Shelley  Brigham Young  67   69       136  -8   
T25 T7   Keanu Akina  Brigham Young  70   67       137  -7   
T39 T7   David Timmins  Brigham Young  71   66       137  -7   
T11 T9   Dylan McDermott  Colorado  68   70       138  -6   
T11 T9   Ethan Flynn  Gonzaga  68   70       138  -6   
T21 T11   Brady McKinlay  Utah Valley  69   70       139  -5   
T4 T11   Davis McDowell  UC San Diego  67   72       139  -5   
T1 T11   Joseph Glenn  Utah Valley  64   75       139  -5   
T25 T14   Garrison Smith  New Mexico State  70   70       140  -4   
T21 T14   Max Brenchley *  Brigham Young  69   71       140  -4   
T11 T14   Patrick Azevedo  Wyoming, U. of  68   72       140  -4   
T25 T14   Nick Fowlkes  CSU - Northridge  70   70       140  -4   
T25 T14   Jaren Calkins  Wyoming, U. of  70   70       140  -4   
T11 T14   Blaze Akana  Hawaii  68   72       140  -4   
T11 T14   Zac Jones  Brigham Young  68   72       140  -4   
T4 21   Joseph Robson  New Mexico State  67   74       141  -3   
T21 T22   John Bush  UC Santa Barbara  69   73       142  -2   
T49 T22   Atsuya Oishi  Hawaii  72   70       142  -2   
T49 T22   Alexander Gibalevich  Denver, U. of  72   70       142  -2   
T11 T22   Jimmy Dales  Wyoming, U. of  68   74       142  -2   
T11 T26   Davis Heslington  Utah Tech University  68   75       143  -1   
T4 T26   Paul Louis Gachet  CSU - Northridge  67   76       143  -1   
T39 T26   Trey Davis  Nevada  71   72       143  -1   
T39 T26   Brandon McDonough  CSU - Northridge  71   72       143  -1   
T25 T26   Jace Minni  Gonzaga  70   73       143  -1   
T49 T26   Jack Dozer  Denver, U. of  72   71       143  -1   
T39 T26   Kristof Panke *  Wyoming, U. of  71   72       143  -1   
T39 T26   Kristian Bressum  St. Mary's (CA)  71   72       143  -1   
T25 T26   Felix Schrott  CSU - Northridge  70   73       143  -1   
T4 T26   Keita Okada  Nevada  67   76       143  -1   
T25 T36   Henry Fitzhugh  St. Mary's (CA)  70   74       144  E   
T4 T36   Remington Hirano  Hawaii  67   77       144  E   
T25 T36   Cole Rueck  Boise State  70   74       144  E   
T49 T36   Tom Patterson  Nevada  72   72       144  E   
T25 T36   Mitchell Hoey  St. Mary's (CA)  70   74       144  E   
T57 T36   Javier Delgadillo  New Mexico State  73   71       144  E   
T21 T36   Zach Stocker  Gonzaga  69   75       144  E   
T11 T36   Peyton Callens  Nevada  68   76       144  E   
T57 T36   Brady Arnett  Denver, U. of  73   71       144  E   

T25 T45   Tyler Severin  Wyoming, U. of  70   75       145  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T71 T45   Carson Griggs  Denver, U. of  74   71       145  +1   
T57 T45   Connor Reis  St. Mary's (CA)  73   72       145  +1   
T49 T45   Tyler Ogawa  Hawaii  72   73       145  +1   
T57 T45   Tyler Jones  Utah Tech University  73   72       145  +1   
T25 T45   Alex Maxwell  Nevada  70   75       145  +1   
T57 T51   Tucker Clark  Colorado  73   73       146  +2   
T57 T51   Hunter Swanson  Colorado  73   73       146  +2   
T76 T51   Parker Reese *  Utah Tech University  75   71       146  +2   
T57 T51   Taft Lewis  Utah Tech University  73   73       146  +2   
T39 T51   Kirby Coe-Kirkham  Wyoming, U. of  71   75       146  +2   
T39 T51   Aidan Thomas  New Mexico State  71   75       146  +2   
T49 T51   James Mackie  California Baptist  72   74       146  +2   
T82 T58   Jerry Wu  UC San Diego  76   71       147  +3   
T49 T58   Eirik Thomassen  CSU - Northridge  72   75       147  +3   
T57 T58   John Hayes  California Baptist  73   74       147  +3   
T57 T58   Alexandre Bauduin  New Mexico State  73   74       147  +3   
T57 T58   Mason Benbrook  UC Santa Barbara  73   74       147  +3   
T76 T58   Justin Biwer  Colorado  75   72       147  +3   
T71 T58   Cade McLaughlin *  Wyoming, U. of  74   73       147  +3   
T76 T65   Eeli Kujanpaa  California Baptist  75   73       148  +4   
T25 T65   Connor Higgins  Boise State  70   78       148  +4   
T76 T65   Ethan Ashbrook *  St. Mary's (CA)  75   73       148  +4   
T49 T65   Alex Talbot  Boise State  72   76       148  +4   
T25 T65   Rajvir Bedi  UC Santa Barbara  70   78       148  +4   
T86 T70   Esteban Missura  Denver, U. of  77   72       149  +5   
T71 T70   Kai Iguchi  Utah Valley  74   75       149  +5   
T39 T70   Luke Bartram  California Baptist  71   78       149  +5   
T39 T70   Zach Felts  Utah Tech University  71   78       149  +5   
T57 T70   Kyle Dougherty  UC San Diego  73   76       149  +5   
T57 T75   Aidan Lee  St. Mary's (CA)  73   78       151  +7   
T82 T75   Jack Holland  Colorado  76   75       151  +7   
T71 T75   Brian Arnold  UC Santa Barbara  74   77       151  +7   
T82 T75   Matt Monheim  UC Santa Barbara  76   75       151  +7   
T57 T75   Johnny Williams *  Denver, U. of  73   78       151  +7   
T76 T75   Brentt Salas  Gonzaga  75   76       151  +7   
T71 T75   Ryan Seamons *  Utah Valley  74   77       151  +7   
T57 T82   Jack Hughes *  Colorado  73   79       152  +8   
T25 T82   Josh Hayashida  Hawaii  70   82       152  +8   
T82 T82   Maddox Vincent  Utah Tech University  76   76       152  +8   
T39 T85   Grant Johnson  Gonzaga  71   82       153  +9   
92 T85   Thomas Burou *  CSU - Northridge  82   71       153  +9   

T90 T87   Ethan Efford  Utah Valley  80   74       154  +10   

T86 T87   Eliot Bunyaviroch  UC San Diego  77   77       154  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T76 T87   Calvin Kong  UC San Diego  75   79       154  +10   
89 90   Sean Citherlet  California Baptist  78   77       155  +11   

T86 91   Gavyn Knight  Boise State  77   79       156  +12   
T90 92   Andrew Chin *  Brigham Young  80   79       159  +15   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Brigham Young 273 270 543

T4 Carson Lundell (1) 68 68 136

T4 Tyson Shelley (5) 67 69 136

T7 David Timmins (2) 71 66 137

T7 Keanu Akina (3) 70 67 137

T14 Zac Jones (4) 68 72 140

2 Utah Valley 271 290 561

T2 Caden Weber (4) 64 71 135

T11 Joseph Glenn (1) 64 75 139

T11 Brady McKinlay (2) 69 70 139

T70 Kai Iguchi (3) 74 75 149

T87 Ethan Efford (5) 80 74 154

3 Wyoming, U. of 276 291 567

T14 Jaren Calkins (4) 70 70 140

T14 Patrick Azevedo (5) 68 72 140

T22 Jimmy Dales (3) 68 74 142

T45 Tyler Severin (2) 70 75 145

T51 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (1) 71 75 146

4 CSU - Northridge 278 290 568

T14 Nick Fowlkes (1) 70 70 140

T26 Paul Louis Gachet (3) 67 76 143

T26 Felix Schrott (4) 70 73 143

T26 Brandon McDonough (5) 71 72 143

T58 Eirik Thomassen (2) 72 75 147

5 Hawaii 277 292 569

T14 Blaze Akana (1) 68 72 140

T22 Atsuya Oishi (3) 72 70 142

T36 Remington Hirano (2) 67 77 144

T45 Tyler Ogawa (4) 72 73 145

T82 Josh Hayashida (5) 70 82 152

6 New Mexico State 281 289 570

T14 Garrison Smith (5) 70 70 140

21 Joseph Robson (3) 67 74 141

T36 Javier Delgadillo (1) 73 71 144

T51 Aidan Thomas (4) 71 75 146

T58 Alexandre Bauduin (2) 73 74 147

T7 Nevada 276 295 571

T26 Keita Okada (2) 67 76 143

T26 Trey Davis (4) 71 72 143

T36 Tom Patterson (3) 72 72 144

T36 Peyton Callens (5) 68 76 144

T45 Alex Maxwell (1) 70 75 145
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Boise State 280 291 571

1 Max Charles (1) 68 63 131

T36 Cole Rueck (2) 70 74 144

T65 Alex Talbot (3) 72 76 148

T65 Connor Higgins (5) 70 78 148

91 Gavyn Knight (4) 77 79 156

9 Gonzaga 278 294 572

T9 Ethan Flynn (3) 68 70 138

T26 Jace Minni (2) 70 73 143

T36 Zach Stocker (1) 69 75 144

T75 Brentt Salas (5) 75 76 151

T85 Grant Johnson (4) 71 82 153

10 Denver, U. of 291 283 574

T22 Alexander Gibalevich (4) 72 70 142

T26 Jack Dozer (5) 72 71 143

T36 Brady Arnett (3) 73 71 144

T45 Carson Griggs (1) 74 71 145

T70 Esteban Missura (2) 77 72 149

11 St. Mary's (CA) 284 292 576

T26 Kristian Bressum (1) 71 72 143

T36 Mitchell Hoey (3) 70 74 144

T36 Henry Fitzhugh (4) 70 74 144

T45 Connor Reis (2) 73 72 145

T75 Aidan Lee (5) 73 78 151

12 Colorado 289 288 577

T9 Dylan McDermott (1) 68 70 138

T51 Tucker Clark (4) 73 73 146

T51 Hunter Swanson (5) 73 73 146

T58 Justin Biwer (2) 75 72 147

T75 Jack Holland (3) 76 75 151

13 Utah Tech University 285 296 581

T26 Davis Heslington (2) 68 75 143

T45 Tyler Jones (1) 73 72 145

T51 Taft Lewis (5) 73 73 146

T70 Zach Felts (3) 71 78 149

T82 Maddox Vincent (4) 76 76 152

14 UC Santa Barbara 286 299 585

T22 John Bush (1) 69 73 142

T58 Mason Benbrook (2) 73 74 147

T65 Rajvir Bedi (3) 70 78 148

T75 Brian Arnold (4) 74 77 151

T75 Matt Monheim (5) 76 75 151

15 UC San Diego 291 296 587

T11 Davis McDowell (1) 67 72 139

T58 Jerry Wu (5) 76 71 147

T70 Kyle Dougherty (4) 73 76 149

T87 Eliot Bunyaviroch (2) 77 77 154

T87 Calvin Kong (3) 75 79 154

16 California Baptist 291 298 589

T51 James Mackie (3) 72 74 146

T58 John Hayes (2) 73 74 147

T65 Eeli Kujanpaa (1) 75 73 148

T70 Luke Bartram (5) 71 78 149

90 Sean Citherlet (4) 78 77 155
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T2 Brock Goyen (Brigham Young) 66 69 135

T4 Elijah Turner (Brigham Young) 67 69 136

T14 Max Brenchley (Brigham Young) 69 71 140

T26 Kristof Panke (Wyoming, U. of) 71 72 143

T51 Parker Reese (Utah Tech University) 75 71 146

T58 Cade McLaughlin (Wyoming, U. of) 74 73 147

T65 Ethan Ashbrook (St. Mary's (CA)) 75 73 148

T75 Ryan Seamons (Utah Valley) 74 77 151

T75 Johnny Williams (Denver, U. of) 73 78 151

T82 Jack Hughes (Colorado) 73 79 152

T85 Thomas Burou (CSU - Northridge) 82 71 153

92 Andrew Chin (Brigham Young) 80 79 159

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


